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5-2. Cellular phone Parts list : GT-S8500BAATMU

Design LOC

QAN02

QAR01

QBC00

QBR04

QCA01

QCA02

QCK01

QCK02

QCR03

QCW01

QDC01

QFR01

QFR04

QKP01

QLC01

QME01

QMI03

QMO01

QMP01

QRE04

QRF06

QSP01

QVK01

QVK02

QVO01

Description

INTENNA-MAIN (GT-S8500)

MODULE-RCV/EAR-JACK(GT-S8500)

NPR COVER-BATT(TMO)

ASSY BRACKET-REAR

ASSY CAMERA-MODULE,GT-S8500(5M)

ASSY CAMERA-VGA MODULE(GT-S8500)

PMO KEY-CAMERA

PMO KEY-HOLD

SCREW-MACHINE

ASSY DECO-WINDOW CAMERA

ASSY DECO-TOP

ASSY CASE-BODY

ASSY DECO-FRONT

ASSY KEYPAD-(EU/GRAY)

MEA-BRACKET GT_S8500

DOME SHEET-SUB 3 KEY(GT-S8500)

ASSY RUBBER-MIC

ASSY ETC-T-FLASH FPCB+MOT+V/K ASSY(GT-S8

A/S ASSY-PBA MAIN,GT-8500,XEF(SVC)

ASSY DECO-REAR

PMO COVER-USB

MODULE-SPEAKER+SIM SOCKET (GT-S8500)

KEY FPCB-HOLD KEY(GT-S8500)

KEY FPCB-CAMERA KEY(GT-S8500)

PMO KEY-VOLUME

SEC CODE

GH42-02382A

GH59-09052A

GH71-09456A

GH98-16762A

GH96-04749A

GH96-04323A

GH72-58321A

GH72-58457A

6001-001811

GH98-16912A

GH98-16731A

GH98-16764A

GH98-16729A

GH98-16763A

GH97-11216A

GH59-08956A

GH98-16944A

GH59-08932A

GH82-04739A

GH98-16728A

GH72-58338A

GH59-09040A

GH59-09143A

GH59-08955A

GH72-58336A
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